Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.68
2:12.91
2:15.03
2:15.76
2:16.50
2:17.02
2:17.84
2:20.55
2:20.73
2:21.06
2:22.09
2:23.87
2:24.09
2:24.64
2:25.95
2:25.95
2:27.60
2:28.06
2:28.09
2:29.60
2:29.63
2:31.98
2:34.59
2:36.05
2:41.06

2:48.07
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WA Pts

429
417
398
392
385
381
374
353
352
349
342
329
327
324
315
315
305
302
302
293
292
279
265
258
234

Round

Date

09/05/15
20/06/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
14/06/14
30/11/13
16/02/14
23/11/113
12/01/14
27/10113
01/12/12
04/05/13
05/05/12
20/11/13
24/11112
16/06/12
20/01/13
03/03/12
16/02/13
26/11/11
03/12/11
02/10/11
24/04/11
12/03/11

ALINA4 4

Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015
SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet

North District Development Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

SAS Junior Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

North District Age Group Meet

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet
Aberdeen Schools

Cults Otters Club Championships

East Lothian Distance Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Age Group Championships
2013 Elgin Spring Meet

Cult Otters Club Championships

SASA North District Age Group Championship
Stirling Autumn Meet

Buckie Age Group Championships

Cults Otters Club Championships

Nlavtle Ninduind Ama Moniie Mand

Venue

Westhill
Inverness
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie
Aberdeen
Westhill
Glenrothes
Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Prestonpans
Westhill
Peterhead
Buckie
Aberdeen
Inverness
Stirling
Buckie

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters
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c.40.41
2:49.03
2:50.74
3:02.56
3:04.05

3:06.45

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.91
2:11.68
2:15.03
2:15.76
2:16.50
2:17.02
2:17.84
2:20.73
2:22.09
2:20.55
2:21.06
2:25.95
2:23.87
2:24.64
2:29.63
2:28.09
2:24.09
2:27.60
2:28.06
2:25.95
2:29.60
2:34.59
2:31.98
2:36.05
2:41.06
2:48.07
2:48.41
2:49.03
2:50.74
3:04.05
3:02.56

3:06.45
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203
197
161
157
151

WA Pts

417
429
398
392
385
381
374
352
342
353
349
315
329
324
292
302
327
305
302
315
293
265
279
258
234
206
205
203
197
157
161

Round

voruer i
21/11/10
20/06/10
24/04/10
13/06/10
29/11/09

Date

20/06/15
09/05/15
11/01/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
05/10/14
14/06/14
16/02/14
12/01/14
30/11/13
23/11/13
20/11/13
27/10/113
04/05/13
16/02/13
20/01/13
01/12/12
24/11112
16/06/12
05/05/12
03/03/12
03/12/11
26/11/11
02/10/11
24/04/11
12/03/11
06/02/11
21/11/10
20/06/10
13/06/10
24/04/10
29/11/09
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COAST Development Meet
Alloa Open Meet

Buckie Age Group Meet

Dee Don Challenge

Cults Otters Club Champs

Meet

SASA North District Development Meet 2015

Westhill Invitational Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
COAST Grand Prix

SASA North District Open Meet
North District Development Meet
2014 Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Junior Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet
Cult Otters Club Championships
Aberdeen Schools

Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Westhill Invitational Meet 2013

2013 Elgin Spring Meet

SASA Junior Meet 2013

North District Age Group Meet

Cults Otters Club Championships
East Lothian Distance Meet

Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet

North District Age Group Championships

SASA North District Age Group Championship

Cult Otters Club Championships
Stirling Autumn Meet

Buckie Age Group Championships
Cults Otters Club Championships
North District Age Group Meet
COAST Development Meet

Alloa Open Meet

Dee Don Challenge

Buckie Age Group Meet

Cults Otters Club Champs

nverness
Aberdeen
Stirling
Buckie
Aberdeen
Northfield

Venue

Inverness
Westhill
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Westhill
Buckie
Westhill
Inverness
Aberdeen
Prestonpans
Westhill
Peterhead
Inverness
Aberdeen
Stirling
Buckie
Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Stirling
Aberdeen
Buckie

Northfield
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Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters

Club Swam Under

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Co Aberdeen

Cults Otters

Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters
Cults Otters

Cults Otters
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