Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alistair Webster - (520994) - Cults Otters ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:11.68	429	F	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:12.91	417	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:15.03	398	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Co Aberdeen	2
2:15.76	392	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:16.50	385	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen		1
2:17.02	381	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness		1
2:17.84	374	F	14/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:20.55	353	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:20.73	352	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
2:21.06	349	F	23/11/13	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:22.09	342	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:23.87	329	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Cults Otters	2
2:24.09	327	F	01/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:24.64	324	F	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:25.95	315	F	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:25.95	315	F	20/11/13	Aberdeen Schools	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:27.60	305	F	24/11/12	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:28.06	302	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Cults Otters	2
2:28.09	302	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:29.60	293	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Cults Otters	2
2:29.63	292		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
2:31.98	279	F	26/11/11	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:34.59	265	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:36.05	258		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
2:41.06	234	F	24/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
2:48.07	206	F	12/03/11	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
yright 202	4		06/00/11	North Diatriat Ago Crown Maat	Inversee	Powered By SPOR	rsysŤi

∠.40.4 ا	200		00/02/11	וואנות אפני אינע אוינים איניט אינ	inverness	ouits otters	Page 2 / 2
2:49.03	203	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:50.74	197		20/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
3:02.56	161		24/04/10	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
3:04.05	157	F	13/06/10	Dee Don Challenge	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:06.45	151	F	29/11/09	Cults Otters Club Champs	Northfield	Cults Otters	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.91	417	F	20/06/15	SASA North District Development Meet 2015	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:11.68	429	F	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:15.03	398	F	11/01/15	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Co Aberdeen	2
2:15.76	392	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:16.50	385	Н	15/11/14	COAST Grand Prix	Aberdeen		1
2:17.02	381	Н	05/10/14	SASA North District Open Meet	Inverness		1
2:17.84	374	F	14/06/14	North District Development Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:20.73	352	F	16/02/14	2014 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
2:22.09	342	F	12/01/14	SAS Junior Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:20.55	353	F	30/11/13	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:21.06	349	F	23/11/13	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:25.95	315	F	20/11/13	Aberdeen Schools	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:23.87	329	F	27/10/13	Carnegie Winter Meet 2013	Glenrothes	Cults Otters	2
2:24.64	324	F	04/05/13	Westhill Invitational Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:29.63	292		16/02/13	2013 Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
2:28.09	302	F	20/01/13	SASA Junior Meet 2013	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:24.09	327	F	01/12/12	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:27.60	305	F	24/11/12	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:28.06	302	F	16/06/12	East Lothian Distance Meet	Prestonpans	Cults Otters	2
2:25.95	315	F	05/05/12	Westhill EnQuest Invitation Meet	Westhill	Cults Otters	2
2:29.60	293	F	03/03/12	North District Age Group Championships	Peterhead	Cults Otters	2
2:34.59	265	F	03/12/11	SASA North District Age Group Championship	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:31.98	279	F	26/11/11	Cult Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:36.05	258		02/10/11	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
2:41.06	234	F	24/04/11	Buckie Age Group Championships	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
2:48.07	206	F	12/03/11	Cults Otters Club Championships	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:48.41	205		06/02/11	North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	Cults Otters	1
2:49.03	203	F	21/11/10	COAST Development Meet	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
2:50.74	197		20/06/10	Alloa Open Meet	Stirling	Cults Otters	2
3:04.05	157	F	13/06/10	Dee Don Challenge	Aberdeen	Cults Otters	2
3:02.56	161		24/04/10	Buckie Age Group Meet	Buckie	Cults Otters	2
3:06.45	151	F	29/11/09	Cults Otters Club Champs	Northfield	Cults Otters	2